
Get assistance in person at a walk-in workshop to complete your FAFSA or California Dream Act Application to any college or university.  
The priority deadline to apply for FAFSA or California Dream Act is March 2, 2023. 

  ALLAN HANCOCK COLLEGE
Step 1: AHC Admission Application Visit  
www.hancockcollege.edu/apply/cccapply.php
Step 2: FAFSA: visit studentaid.gov or 
California Dream Act: visit dream.csac.ca.gov
Step 3: AHC orientation: visit cynosure.hancockcollege.edu

  CUESTA COLLEGE
Step 1: Cuesta Admissions: visit  
www.opencccapply.net/cccapply-welcome?cccMisCode=641
Step 2: FAFSA: visit studentaid.gov or 
California Dream Act: visit dream.csac.ca.gov
Step 3: Cuesta online orientation: visit  
www.cuesta.edu/student/studentservices/orientation/

Scholarship Foundation of Santa Barbara: www.sbscholarship.org
Make Appointment: For in-person assistance no appointment is necessary. Select the best date and time and walk in to a workshop. If you prefer an 
appointment via ZOOM, call or email the Cal-SOAP office to schedule a time.

All sites will be following the most recent CDC guidelines. Only a limited number of guests will be permitted per site. Students will be admitted on a first-come, first-served basis.

What to bring for Step 3: FAFSA OR CALIFORNIA DREAM ACT APPLICATIONS:
• Driver’s license
• Date of Birth
• Student and parent(s)/adoptive parent(s) Social Security Number  

(or ITIN number for CA Dream Act)
• Permanent resident number (if applicable)

• Student and parent(s)/adoptive parent(s) 2021 Income tax return
• Student and parent(s)/adoptive parent(s) 2021 W-2 forms
• Parent(s)/adoptive parent(s) marital status

 Questions? Contact the Cal-SOAP Office at 805-922-6966 ext.3710 or email dperez@hancockcollege.edu

CASH FOR  
COLLEGE  
Applying for Financial Aid 
2022-2023 Workshops

CENTRAL COAST
CONSORTIUM

2022-2023 Cash for College Events
Pioneer Valley High School, Library
Tuesday, October 4, 2022 3-7 p.m. 
Thursday, October 6, 2022 3-7 p.m.
Tuesday, December 6, 2022 3-7 p.m. 
Thursday, December 8, 2022 3-7 p.m. 
Tuesday, February 21, 2023 3-7 p.m. 
Thursday, February 23, 2023 3-7 p.m. 

Nipomo High School, Library
Wednesday, October 5, 2022 4-7 p.m. 
Tuesday, November 15, 2022 4-7 p.m.
Thursday, December 15, 2022 4-7 p.m.
Thursday, February 9, 2023 4-7 p.m.

Santa Maria High School, Library
Tuesday, October 11, 2022 4-7 p.m.
Wednesday, October 12, 2022 4-7 p.m.
Thursday, October 13, 2022 4-7 p.m.
Wednesday, February 15, 2023 4-7 p.m.

Righetti High School, Plato Labs 
Tuesday, October 18, 2022 3-8 p.m.
Tuesday, February 7, 2023 3-8 p.m.

Paso Robles High School, Career Center
Wednesday, October 19, 2022 4-8 p.m.
Tuesday, November 8, 2022 4-8 p.m.
Thursday, January 19, 2023 4-8 p.m.
Wednesday, February 22, 2023 11 a.m.-5 p.m.

Cabrillo High School, Room B-8
Monday, October 24, 2022 4-8 p.m. 
Tuesday, February 28, 2023 4-8 p.m.

Lompoc High School, Room P1-B
Thursday, October 20, 2022 3-7 p.m.
Thursday, February 16, 2023 3-7 p.m. 

Santa Ynez High School, Library
Tuesday, October 25, 2022 3-8 p.m. 
Wednesday, January 11, 2023 3-8 p.m.

Arroyo Grande High School, Library
Wednesday, October 26, 2022 4-7 p.m. 
Thursday, November 17, 2022 4-7 p.m.
Wednesday, February 8, 2023 4-7 p.m.

Central Coast New Tech, Room 916
Thursday, October 27, 2022 4-7 p.m.
Tuesday, December 13, 2022 4-7 p.m. 

Delta High School, Computer Lab
Wednesday, November 9, 2022 4-7 p.m. 

Cuesta College, 3400 Building
Wednesday, November 16, 2022 4-7 p.m. 
Monday, February 27, 2023 4-7 p.m. 

Allan Hancock College, Building A
Monday, December 19, 2022 10 a.m.-6 p.m.
Tuesday, December 20, 2022 10 a.m.-6 p.m.
Wednesday, December 21, 10 a.m.-6 p.m.

Allan Hancock College, Building A (Continued)
Thursday, December 22, 2022 10 a.m.-4:30 p.m.
Monday, December 26, 2022 10 a.m.-6 p.m.
Tuesday, December 27, 2022 10 a.m.-6 p.m.
Wednesday, December 28, 2022 10 a.m.-4:30 p.m.
Thursday, December 29, 2022 10 a.m.-4:30 p.m.
Monday, January 2, 2023 10 a.m.-6 p.m. 
Tuesday, January 3, 2023 10 a.m.-6 p.m. 
Wednesday, January 4, 2023 10 a.m.-4:30 p.m. 
Thursday, January 5, 2023 10 a.m.-4:30 p.m. 
Friday, January 6, 2023 10 a.m.-4 p.m. 
Monday, January 9, 2023 10 a.m.-6 p.m. 
Tuesday, January 10, 2023 10 a.m.-6 p.m. 
Thursday, January 12, 2023 10 a.m.-4:30 p.m. 
Friday, January 13, 2023 10 a.m.-4 p.m. 

Allan Hancock College, Academic Resource Center (ARC)
Saturday, February 25, 2023 9 a.m.-1 p.m. 
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https://www.opencccapply.net/gateway/apply?cccMisCode=641
https://www.cuesta.edu/admissionsaid/apply/index.html/
https://studentaid.gov/
https://dream.csac.ca.gov/landing
https://www.cuesta.edu/student/studentservices/orientation/index.html
https://www.cuesta.edu/student/studentservices/orientation/index.html
https://www.sbscholarship.org/

